

MDGC is now registered for GST. All prices below are GST inclusive.

Gymnastics & Recreational Programs				
Hours Per Week	Fees per week (inc GST)	Fees Term 1 (inc GST)		
0.5	\$7.50	\$67.50		
0.75	\$11.25	\$101.25		
1	\$15.00	\$135.00		
1.5	\$22.50	\$202.50		
2	\$30.00	\$270.00		
2.5	\$37.50	\$337.50		
3	\$45.00	\$405.00		
Multiple Class Discount	20% Discount applies to any multiple classes per week by an individual student. (This reduces the hourly rate to \$12 per hour)			

SPECIAL GEMS PACKAGES					
	Hours	Fees per hour	Fees per week	Fees per term	
Diamonds (2 x classes per week)	2	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$180.00	
Diamonds (3 x classes per week)	3	\$9.00	\$27.00	\$243.00	
Emeralds (2 x classes per week)	4	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$288.00	
Opals (2 x classes per week)	6	\$7.00	\$42.00	\$378.00	

Registration Fees				
	Single (1 child)	Family (2 or more children)		
Gymnastics & Recreational Classes	\$132.00	\$187.00 per family		
Kindergym & Mini Gym	\$77.00	\$110.00 per family		
Combo Family (children in Kindergym & Gymnastics)	-	\$165.00 per family		
Adult Classes	\$33.00	Free registration for any adult with children already registered with the club.		

*The Registration Fee is an annual one-off payment, per student, that covers Public Liability and Gymnast's Insurance with Gymnastics QLD. Must be paid prior to first class for insurance purposes (This fee is non-refundable). Registration Fee includes Maintenance Levy, which assists with the club's maintenance and replacement of equipment cost.

Kindergym, Mini-Gym & Adults Classes				
Туре	Single	Family Pass (2 or more children)	Description	
Casual Classes (45 mins)	\$15.00	\$20.00 per session	Payment must be made at time of attendance.	
Casual Classes (1 hour)	\$18.00	\$25.00 per session		
10-Week Pass (45 mins)	\$120.00	\$165.00	10 - Week Pass for \$150 (\$15 per lesson) - valid all year. Once all 10 weeks have been used, a new pass can be purchased.	
10-Week Pass (1 hour)	\$150.00	\$220.00		